DEUTSCHER SCHUTZENBUND
DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT 2022
Bogen Mixed & Team ''Die Finals 2022" {/\y

Donnerstag, 23. Juni 2022
DIE FINALS.

| SPORTMETROPOLE ‘ BERLIN ‘ ﬂ ‘

Mannschafts Liste

Mixed Recurve

1 BSC BB Berlin 1 1B Idensen, Elina
5B Linke, Erik
2 Sherwood BSC Herne 9D Ginzel, Jan-Christoph

10D Moschner, Rabea

3 SV. Erfurt-West 90 e. V. 11D Gréser, Steffi
12D Kammerer, Florian

4 TS 1861 Bayreuth 7A Doege, Melanie
8A Hanrieder, Stefan

5 BCS Reuth 10C Hetz, Jakob
9C Albrecht, Christina

6 Koélner Klub fiir Bogensport 12B  Cakir, Nermin
11B Arend, Stephan

7 SG Stern Rastait 12C Weisenburger, Max
11C Janner, Anna

8 1. BSC Karlsruhe 13C Kuhne, Katrin
14C Meier, Jens

9 SG MOGONO Leipzig e.V. 13B Bieraugel, Janne
14B Micke, Max



Mannschafts Liste

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Kélner Klub fiir Bogensport e.V

TS 1861 Bayreuth

ObermaBfelder Schiitzenverein e

PSV Miinchen

PSV Miinchen

Eberserg

BSC BB Berlin 2

BC Gelsenkirchen

SV Scherenbostel

ASC Goéttingen

ASC Goéttingen

13A
14A

10A
9A

9B
10B

5D
6D

8D
7D

3B
4B

6B
2B

16C
15C

16A
15A

5C
6C

7C
8C

Arend, Alexandra
Stichler, Karsten

Schmidt, Katharina
Babl, Florian

Ertl, Bjorn
Mattasch, Jeannine

Klinger, Andrea
Edlbdck, Tobias

Klinger, Johanna
Frank, Thomas

Tartler, Elisa
Weckmoiiller, Maximilian

Reisenweber, Clea
Unruh, Florian

Oresan, Iva
Jusik Jon, Johannes

Ostendorp, Piet
Hein, Marlene

Herrmann, Svenja
Lopez Soria, Juan Migu

Kliem, Flora
Slavoudis, Estratois



Mannschafts Liste

21  Tumgemeinde in Berlin 1848 e. 13D Furstenau, Anne-Christi
14D Sendef, Oliver

22 BSG Mettingen 1C Donnenmeyer, Maren
2C Wesselmann, Sven

23 BSG Mettingen 3C Borgelt, Alina
4C Borgelt, Dennis

24 SV Moischt 1A Dorna, Jens
2A Richter, Neele

25 SV Moischt 4A Kolde, Nils
3A Keuchel, Swane

26 SV Moischt 6A Meinecke, Michael
5A Icking, Judith

27 TSV Jahn Freising 2D Scheumaier, Anna
1D Mayer, Bernd

28 PSV Rostock 11A Hasse, Maria
12A Thiede, Conrad

29 TSV Jahn Freising 3D Bayer, Jana
4D Grupa, Ulrich

30 TG Konz 1885 e.V. 16B Lars, Utscheid
15B Julia, Wenzel

31 Schiitzenverein 1919 Arolsen eV 7B Paul, Annika
8B Schich, Oliver



Mannschafts Liste

Mixed Recurve Master

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Bogenschiitzen RSG Diiren

SV Benediktushof Reken e.V.

PSV Miinchen e.V.

SG Hubertus Horlkofen e.V.

BSC BB-Berlin

SV Essendorf

1. SV Stuttgart-Fasanenhof 196

Tumgemeinde in Berlin 1848 e.

Tumgemeinde in Berlin 1848 e.

TSV Holm

1. Berliner Bogenschiitzen e.V.

23B
23A

17C
18C

20C
19C

21C
22C

22A
21A

21D
23D

19B
20B

17A
18A

19A
20A

20D
19D

18D
17D

Brahim, Banna
Annette, Cremer

Albers, Ursula
Olschewski, Andreas

Trinckler, Gabriele
Edlbock, Stefan

Wrodarczyk, Mario
Wrodarczyk, Marzena

Simm, Kerstin
Simm, Jérg

Wirsing, Elisabeth
Wirsing, Manfred

Dirksmoeller, Birgit
Dirksmoeller, Michael

Schicketanz, Monika
Schicketanz, Wolfgang

Ferner, Rut
Meyer, Thomas

von Essen, Birgit
Offermann, Michael

Bartikowski, Stephan
Bartikowski, Babette



Mannschafts Liste

43 TG Konz 1885 e. V. 18B Karina, Wenzel-Repey
17B Dirk, Tanzmann

44 Hamburger Bogenschiitze Gilde v 21B Nordmeyer, Britta
22B Rohmann, Thorsten

Mixed Recurve Senioren

45 TG Biberach Bogensport 24D Schilling, Giinter
25D Schilling, Radmila

46 BogenTeam Colin e.V. 24B Lohkamp, Elke
25B Thissen, Klaus

47 SV EGS Suhi 25C Jecke, Kerstin
24C Jecke, Frank

48 NJK Niedersédchsischer Jagdkiub 24A Stachelscheid, Friederik

25A

Stachelscheid, Ulrich



Mannschafts Liste

Mixed Compound

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

SV 1919 Arolsen

Blankenfelder BS 08

Bautzener Schiitzenverein 1875

BSGW Kassel e.V.

BSGW Kassel e.V.

SGi Ditzingen

TSV Lindenberg 1994 e. V.

TSV Lindenberg 1994 e. V.

Polizei-SV Braunschweig

Oberallgéduer Gauschiilzen

Oberallgiduer Gauschiilzen

38D
39D

36B
37B

36C
37C

33C
32C

35C
34C

36A
37A

32B
33B

34B
35B

40A
41A

32A
33A

35A
34A

Kindermann, Simone
Theis, René

Marquardt, Marie
Rosek, Philipp

Tomesch, Monique
Wiinsche, Adrian

Fey, René
Eisentrager, Nadine

Risenberg, Jorn
Aline Trumpp, Sarah

Hoffmann, Jan
Meyer, Abigalil

Just, Antje
Just, Falk

Klingner, Claudia
Klingner, Lars

Stein, Hannelore
Schinemann, Ralf

Raab, Maria
Raab, Matthias

Raab, Katharina
Eder, Tobias



Mannschafts Liste

60

61

62

63

64

65

TSV Wassertriidingen

1. Berliner Bogenschiitzen e.V.

SG Stern Rastatt

Hamburger Bogenschiitzen Gilde

Schiitzenverein 1919 Arolsen eV

SV Hausbruch Al- und Neuwiede

38A
39A

39B
38B

41B
40B

39C
38C

32D
33D

41D
40D

Goppel, Franziska
Kurz, Moritz

Weitsch, Jennifer
Dausch, Wolf

Stiefel, Iris
Marschar, Klaus

Nordmeyer-Kuhne, Tanj
Fldter, Tobias

Heimbeck, Petra
Vogel, Likas

Szedlar, Janos
Akcgakaya, Cicek Ayse



Mannschafts Liste

Mixed Blankbogen
66 BSV Hanigsen 28D Meyer, Kai
29D Meyer, Karen
67 Blau-WeiB Oberbauerschaft 26C Béaumer, Bastian
27C Moéller-Donich, Katja
68 SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V. 31D Gemsa, Melanie
30D Brosen, Volker
69 1. BSV Hennigsdorfe.V. 29C Wiese, Sybille
28C Riss, Hans-Joachim
70  BS Niirtingen 31C Klesmann, Richard
30C Holojuch, Brigitte
71  SCW Géttingen 26A Kruppa, Nathalie
27A Ventura, Thomas
72 SCW GOTTINGEN 28A Hacker, Ralf
29A von der Decken, Ulrike
73 ASC Géttingen 27B Stopler, Hartmut
26B Sennhenn-Kirchner, Sa
74 ASC Géitingen 29B Stender, Stephan
28B Stender, Manuela
75 SV 1963 Nieder-Florstadt 31A Klotzsche, Bianca
30A Durchdewald, Timo
76  Strelitzer Feldbogensporigilde 27D Golletz-Gebhardt, Katrin

26D Gebhardt, Heiko



Mannschafts Liste

77  Bogensporiclub Gelsenkirchen e 31B Eitrich, Alexandra
30B Dombrowski, Kevin



